Sandown Heritage Commission
Sandown, NH 03873
October 4, 2018
Agenda

The Sandown Heritage Commission will hold a meeting on Thursday, October 4, 2018, at 7:00
p.m., in the Sandown Town Hall, Route 121A, Sandown, NH regarding the following: (Starting
times are approximate)

7:00 p.m.

7:15 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

Adjournment

Call to Order

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes
Correspondence

Nominate/elect officers

Mission Statement/ Purpose, Rules of Procedure
Projects

Other Business

Please be advised, agenda items may not be discussed in exact order. The Heritage Commission
may discuss other business brought before them that may not be explicitly listed on this agenda.

You are invited to attend, or you may submit written comments prior to this meeting. If you
require personal assistance for audio, visual or other special aid, please contact our office at
least 24 hours prior to this meeting.



